=5
AJL

X ERAFICZDHBEZEERLLH

[T TR BB L TLIETL,

Before beginning assembly, please read these instructions thoroughly!

e
IFW604-10 7O b/ v —7 I A (10g/MP10/MP9e Evo.) ICyﬂSHl:I
Front Chassis Weit (10g/MP10/MP9e Evo.)
U BRI s E
IFW604-20 /[ ./ I‘ VY '7 I’r I‘ (209/MP1 0/MP9e EVO.) INSTRUCTION SHEET
i i No.IFW604-10
L Front Chassis Weit (20g/MP10/MP9e Evo.) No FWeos20
BEWLEIFHIDNESTEWE T, SERARIICIOEIREHRAE L+ v FOBIEIRAZEZE8 8 THEFTH<EEL,
Thank you forpurchasing this product. Before installation, please carefully read and follow the instructions on this sheet in conjunction
with the instruction manual of your kit.
@RS I DN TVEY—Y RBEA = 3mmDNE DS B, 32 LT T B,
i);m?g;# Ssiig,rgg?nh;?st;be Must be purchased separately! stglelzlcri}%gsd\i/gmetg?_ E- Pay close attention here!
5 EPN 1-N3033N 3x8 PIANYITIER
»10g £fzlk 20g DIFE 3mm xemm F/ﬁ Hex Screw
For 10g or 20g. e L IFW604-20 1
1-N3033N N S—20q o= & || MR
3mm T WZOQ
K%? 3mm FAOYF vk
IFW604-10 Nylon Nut
10g AN\
Qf - 1
l/ 1-S33008H
3x8mm(F/H)
»30g £/=lE 40g DIBE IFW604-20
1-S13006H 20
For 30g or 40g. N30 e 5 °
e 3mm 1-S33006H 5
/@ 3x6m(F/H) T <
IFW604-20 N Sl = IFW604-20
20g V A 20g
IFW604-10 L
B o 0
= TUNT % BRI FRETHR
= nNhb21HYIA EEELT
EZEZITOTLIEELY,
=X When drilling holes, it might has
a risk of injury, so fix the weight
1-S33008H and make holes.
3x8mm(F/H)

ANTJN—=)

SPARE PARTS

* 7E i
(Hith)

IN—Y%
Part Names

RS

No.

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

* FE A
(#iR)

IN—YE
Part Names

s
(\[o}

70> b v — T A K(10g/MP10/MP9e Evo.) F (M3x3.3) 71 O (5A)

IFW604-10 | Eront Chassis Weit (109/M£10/MP9e Evo.) 2000 1-N3033N | Nut(M3x3.3) Nylon (5pcs) 200
J0Y ¥+ <—%IA F(20g/MP10/MP9e Evo) TS E A (M3x8)(N Y 7 A0

IFWB04-20 | Front Chassis Weit (20g/MP10/MP9e Evo.) 2200 | |1-833008H | 2.7 fad Scre\)A(/(Hex/M3x8/1OL))cs) 300

> I aiN—Y

OPTIONAL PARTS

* 7E i
(Hith)

IN—Y%
Part Names

LS

No.

* FOR JAPANESE MARKET ONLY

* FE A
(#iR)

IN—Y%

Part Names

U< v —T LA b(10g/MP10/MP9e Evo.) RE 2 E R (M3X6)(\ Y 27 ZM0A
IFW605-10 Rear Chassis Weit (10g/MP10/MP9e Evo.) 2000 1-S13006H | Byiton Scréw(He%M3x6/10pcs) )

J¥> v>—7 LA (20g/MP10/MP9e Evo.) | | HSE X (M3x6)('\Y 7 X/10A) | |
IFW605-20 | Rear Chassis Weit (20g/MP10/MP9e Evo.) 2200 1-S33006H | Fi5t Head Screw(Hex/M3x6/10pcs) 300

RER— L=
www.kyosho.com

[ x—h—tsxouEmareERLT

BRIRCEZLHIELES, |
MUBRED S, FEGAEETERIEANBY LT,
*SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

© Copyright 2019 KYOSHO CORPORATION / 2 én S 5y
IFW604-T01

Sk At

T243-0021 #5) | |REAR MH3050 EART7 VX b AA 32 T—TF

@1 —HAZEBEF 046-229-4115

BEVWEDEL | BRE~2BE@HREER<) 13:00~18:00
60111904-1  PRINTED IN JAPAN




